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Stephen Mark Kneebone

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EN3 7SE

Date of birth January 1960
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
UNDERWOODS ELECTRICAL
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

WEIRGROVE AUTOMATION LIMITED

UNDERWOODS GROUP LIMITED
UEP SWITCHGEAR LIMITED

LUCAS POWER & CONTROL LIMITED
LUCAS POWER & CONTROL LIMITED

GDR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GDR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WEIRGROVE AUTOMATION LIMITED

INVERTECH LIMITED
INVERTECH LIMITED

PHILLIPSONS ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
PHILLIPSONS ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
UEP SWITCHGEAR LIMITED

UNDERWOODS ELECTRICAL

DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
UNDERWOODS GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stephen Mark Kneebone

Number

Number
00544217

03182778
02224604
02271364
SC137141
SC137141
02625851

02625851
03182778

02917070
02917070

00316470

00316470

02271364

00544217

02224604

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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900226597

900226597
1 Aden Road

Enfield
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/03/2021

05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
17/07/2001
17/07/2001
19/02/2001

19/02/2001
11/06/1996

28/04/1994
28/04/1994

15/11/1991

15/11/1991

13/02/1991

13/02/1991

20/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/10/2022

29/04/2021
31/10/2022
29/04/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021

02/03/2021
02/03/2021

02/03/2021
02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



